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District # School Name Contact Title Address City, State, ZIP Phone Email Address 

2396 Atwater-Cosmos- 
Grove City 

Robin Wall   
Principal 27250 MN State Hwy 4 Grove City, MN 56243 320-857-2276    wallr@acgcfalcons.org   

2364 Belgrade Brooten Elrosa Carin Hagemeyer Instructor PO Box 339 Belgrade, MN 56312 320-254-8211 chagemeyer@bbejaguar.org  
2534 Bird Island-Olivia- 

Lake Lillian 
Sheryl  Petersen  Business Instructor 701 S. 9th St. Olivia, MN 56277 320-523-1031    sheryl.petersen@bold.k12.mn.us   

2159 Buffalo Lake-Hector-
Stewart 

Jill Grams Ag Instructor 220 W.3rd St. Hector, MN 55342 320-848-2233 jgrams@blh.k12.mn.us 

466 Dassel-Cokato Chris Meisch Principal P.O. Box 1600 Cokato, MN 55321 320-286-4100   chris.meisch@dc.k12.mn.us 
466 Dassel-Cokato  Steve Ellis Engineering Instructor PO Box 1600 Cokato, MN 55321 320-286-4100 Steve.ellis@dc.k12.mn.us 
463 Eden Valley-Watkins Bruce Kiehn Principal 298 Brooks St. N. Eden Valley, MN 55329 320-453-2900 bruce.kiehn@evw.k12.mn.us  

2365 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop Jeff Horton Superintendent 101 N Cottonwood Winthrop, MN 55396 612-916-5653 jeff.horton@gfwschools.org  

2859 Glencoe-Silver Lake Krysten Dane FACS Instructor 1621 East 16th St. Glencoe, MN 55336 320-864-2417 kdane@gsl.k12.mn.us  

423 Hutchinson Michael Scott Dean of Teaching/Learning 30 Glen St NW Hutchinson, MN 55350 320-234-2613    michael.scott@isd423.org  

775 Kerkhoven-Murdock-
Sunburg 

Christa Williamson  Ag Instructor P.O. Box 168 Kerkhoven, MN 56252 320-264-1412 Melicwilliamson@kmw.k12.mn.us 

424 Lester Prairie Melissa Radeke Superintendent P.O. Box 158 Lester Prairie, MN 
3  

320-395-2521 JRadeke@lp.k12.mn.us  
465 Litchfield Linda Gust FACS Instructor 901 Gilman Ave N. Litchfield, MN 55355 320-693-2424 lgust@isd465.org  

2180 Maynard-Clara City-
Raymond 

Melissa Sparks Principal P.O. Box 690 Clara City, MN 56222 320-847-2154 sparksm@maccray.k12.mn.us 

4217-07 DREAM Academy Jamie Larson WBL/Counselor 1705 16th St. NE Willmar, MN 56201 320-262-5640 jlarson@technicalacaademies.org   

345 New London-Spicer Jamie Boelter Principal 101 4th Ave SW New London, MN 56273 320-354-2252 boelterj@nls.k12.mn.us 
2310 Sibley East Tracie Bjorklund Health instructor P.O. Box 1000 Arlington, MN 55307 507-964-8235 tracie.bjorklund@sibleyeast.org    

347 Willmar Paul Schmitz Principal 2701 30th Street NE Willmar, MN 56201 320-231-8320    schmitzp@willmar.k12.mn.us   

 Central Mn Jobs & 
 

Bridget Paulson  Business Service Coord. 114 N Holcombe Litchfield, MN 55355 800-284-7425 bpaulson@cmjts.org  
 Ridgewater College Matt Feuerborn Dean of Education 2 Century Ave SE Hutchinson, MN 55350 320-234-8509 matt.feuerborn@ridgewater.edu   
 Ridgewater College Jeff Miller Dean of Education  2101 15th Ave NW Willmar, MN 56201 320-222-5218 Jeff.Miller@ridgewater.edu   
 Ridgewater College  Stephanie Holland Recruitment/Retention Tech 2101 15th Ave NW Willmar, MN 56201 320-222-5983 Stephanie.holland@ridgewater.edu  
 Ridgewater College Jodi Jordon Coordinator 2101 15th Ave NW Willmar, MN 56201 320-222-6072 jodi.jordon@ridgewater.edu  
 Ridgewater College Janet Meier Coordinator 2 Century Ave SE Hutchinson, MN 55350 320-234-8533 janet.meier@ridgewater.edu  
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